
FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Team 699 & Under, Handicapped

Hillsboro, OR1 Rollin With It 1705083 2,932

Gresham, OR2 Scared Splitless 1731499 2,865

Portland, OR3 NE Smokerz 1750367 2,764

Tualatin, OR4 WHY NOT 1750371 2,733

Gresham, OR5 Mt. Hood Misfits 1640838 2,618

Portland, OR6 Brew Crew 1714133 2,548

Clackamas, OR7 4 Ever Late 1750377 2,537

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Team 700 - 799, Handicapped

Portland, OR1 Hu John 1750369 2,918

Milwaukie, OR2 Behind The 8 Ball 1742415 2,831

Portland, OR3 No Funny Stuff 1694817 2,674

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Team 800 & Over, Handicapped

Woodburn, OR1 Laughlin Tax 1750374 2,633

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles 349 & Under, Handicapped

Portland, OR1 Philipsen Sean L.  \ Asuka Shinn N. 1709534 1,547

Milwaukie, OR2 Hester David M.  \ Olson Steve C. 1742415 1,496

Sandy, OR3 Pinter John R.  \ Rose Becky A. 1689962 1,433

Portland, OR4 Wong Sally J.  \ Nelson Andrew R. 1734314 1,398

Portland, OR5 Reinhart Carson   \ Roberts Alex J. 1750373 1,396

Gladstone, OR6 Deluisa Lenore R.  \ Clark Keshia 1748029 1,360

Milwaukie, OR6 Osborne Jocko A.  \ Wenzinger Justin G. 1639952 1,360

Portland, OR8 Kennedy Patrick G.  \ Dean James R. 1750367 1,349

Portland, OR9 Curtin Tim   \ Curtin Teri L. 1750367 1,334

Hillsboro, OR10 Krieger Matthew E.  \ Meloche Ryan 1705083 1,333

Milwaukie, OR11 Cundy Sarah C.  \ Derry Austen 1703527 1,310

Milwaukie, OR12 Abang Stephen   \ Wenzinger Justin G. 1639952 1,306

Camas, WA13 Hemstock Karin C.  \ Hemstock Stuart D. 1649535 1,299

Tualatin, OR14 McGee Ron   \ Cosgrove Paul D. 1750368 697

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles 350 - 399, Handicapped

Milwaukie, OR1 Postma Russ M.  \ Fucile Johnathon R. 1742415 1,568

Portland, OR2 Johnson Patt M. Sr \ Huber Debbie L. 1750369 1,392

Forest Grove, OR3 Howley Patrick   \ Latonio Jernell 1746378 1,379

Gresham, OR3 Thompson Jason M.  \ Calvin Noah W. 1640838 1,379

Tualatin, OR5 Thompson Keith   \ Edwards Donald J. 1750368 1,378

Portland, OR6 Naranjo Carlos A.  \ Kilpatrick Cory L. 1694817 1,373

Hillsboro, OR7 Kurkowski Kenneth E.  \ Underwood Mike 1705083 1,363
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles 350 - 399, Handicapped

Portland, OR8 Oliver Eric D.  \ Oliver David V. 1714223 1,314

Newberg, OR9 Pimentel Jason K. Jr \ Mehl Dylan G. 1748318 1,217

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles 400 & Over, Handicapped

Gladstone, OR1 Clark Greg E.  \ Deluisa-Anderson Brian P. 1748028 1,541

Tigard, OR2 Dowell John M.  \ Gooley Benjamin L. 1750020 1,495

Portland, OR3 Johnson Patt M. Jr \ Johnson Alexx M. 1750369 1,478

Milwaukie, OR4 Berger Joe   \ Rufener Bruce A. 1717232 1,432

Troutdale, OR5 Dawson Brian J.  \ Canton Bobby 1750370 1,398

Portland, OR6 More Chris A.  \ Kaus Tucker A. 1634647 1,354

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 174 & Under, Handicapped

Forest Grove, OR1 Howley Patrick 1746378 811

Hillsboro, OR2 Krieger Matthew E. 1705083 789

Gresham, OR3 Calvin Noah W. 1640838 784

Portland, OR4 Dean James R. 1750367 777

Portland, OR5 Philipsen Sean L. 1709534 753

Portland, OR6 Asuka Shinn N. 1709534 747

Portland, OR7 Wong Sally J. 1734314 745

Portland, OR8 Curtin Tim 1750367 726

Milwaukie, OR9 Abang Stephen 1639952 716

Hillsboro, OR10 Kurkowski Kenneth E. 1705083 714

Milwaukie, OR11 Olson Steve C. 1742415 701

Portland, OR12 Reinhart Carson 1750373 695

Gladstone, OR13 Deluisa Lenore R. 1748029 682

Sandy, OR13 Rose Becky A. 1689962 682

Milwaukie, OR15 Cundy Sarah C. 1703527 678

Milwaukie, OR16 Osborne Jocko A. 1639952 671

Milwaukie, OR16 Wenzinger Justin G. 1639952 671

Hillsboro, OR16 Meloche Ryan 1705083 671

Camas, WA19 Hemstock Karin C. 1649535 645

Portland, OR20 Curtin Teri L. 1750367 640

Newberg, OR21 Pimentel Jason K. Jr 1748318 630

Gladstone, OR22 Clark Keshia 1748029 627

Portland, OR23 Kennedy Patrick G. 1750367 609

Portland, OR24 Roberts Alex J. 1750373 605

Milwaukie, OR25 Derry Austen 1703527 582

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 175 - 199, Handicapped

Milwaukie, OR1 Postma Russ M. 1742415 846

Portland, OR2 Kilpatrick Cory L. 1694817 767
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 175 - 199, Handicapped

Newberg, OR3 Mehl Dylan G. 1748318 763

Portland, OR4 Johnson Patt M. Sr 1750369 735

Milwaukie, OR5 Fucile Johnathon R. 1742415 722

Portland, OR6 Johnson Patt M. Jr 1750369 686

Tualatin, OR7 Edwards Donald J. 1750368 684

Portland, OR7 Nelson Andrew R. 1734314 684

Troutdale, OR9 Dawson Brian J. 1750370 683

Portland, OR10 Huber Debbie L. 1750369 668

Sandy, OR11 Pinter John R. 1689962 658

Portland, OR12 Naranjo Carlos A. 1694817 637

Tualatin, OR13 Thompson Keith 1750368 635

Gresham, OR14 Thompson Jason M. 1640838 632

Portland, OR14 Oliver Eric D. 1714223 632

Milwaukie, OR16 Hester David M. 1742415 623

Portland, OR17 Oliver David V. 1714223 603

Tualatin, OR18 McGee Ron 1750368 583

Camas, WA19 Hemstock Stuart D. 1649535 571

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 200 & Over, Handicapped

Hillsboro, OR1 Underwood Mike 1705083 766

Gladstone, OR2 Deluisa-Anderson Brian P. 1748028 726

Tigard, OR3 Gooley Benjamin L. 1750020 725

Portland, OR4 More Chris A. 1634647 690

Tigard, OR5 Dowell John M. 1750020 684

Portland, OR6 Kaus Tucker A. 1634647 678

Gladstone, OR7 Clark Greg E. 1748028 675

Portland, OR7 Johnson Alexx M. 1750369 675

Milwaukie, OR9 Rufener Bruce A. 1717232 660

Milwaukie, OR10 Berger Joe 1717232 643

Forest Grove, OR11 Latonio Jernell 1746378 638

Troutdale, OR12 Canton Bobby 1750370 622

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events, All-Events 174 & Under, Handicapped

Hillsboro, OR1 Krieger Matthew E. 1705083 2,256

Milwaukie, OR2 Olson Steve C. 1742415 2,158

Portland, OR3 Curtin Tim 1750367 2,156

Portland, OR4 Dean James R. 1750367 2,154

Hillsboro, OR5 Meloche Ryan 1705083 2,100

Hillsboro, OR6 Kurkowski Kenneth E. 1705083 2,024

Portland, OR7 Curtin Teri L. 1750367 1,975

Portland, OR8 Kennedy Patrick G. 1750367 1,914
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events, All-Events 175 - 199, Handicapped

Milwaukie, OR1 Postma Russ M. 1742415 2,394

Portland, OR2 Johnson Patt M. Jr 1750369 2,213

Portland, OR3 Johnson Patt M. Sr 1750369 2,188

Portland, OR4 Kilpatrick Cory L. 1694817 2,180

Milwaukie, OR5 Hester David M. 1742415 2,127

Milwaukie, OR6 Fucile Johnathon R. 1742415 2,108

Portland, OR7 Huber Debbie L. 1750369 2,082

Gresham, OR8 Thompson Jason M. 1640838 1,940

Portland, OR9 Naranjo Carlos A. 1694817 1,905

Tualatin, OR10 Edwards Donald J. 1750368 1,374

Tualatin, OR11 Thompson Keith 1750368 1,323

Tualatin, OR12 McGee Ron 1750368 1,280

Gresham, OR13 Backman Steven 1731499 733

Woodburn, OR14 Combs Jeff W. 1750374 609

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events, All-Events 200 & Over, Handicapped

Hillsboro, OR1 Underwood Mike 1705083 2,188

Portland, OR2 Johnson Alexx M. 1750369 2,069

Gresham, OR3 Thurman Jeremy 1731499 727

Gresham, OR4 Wickham Day L. 1640838 656

Woodburn, OR5 Miller Scott T. 1750374 649
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